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RMMM05300D S.M.S. ANNESSA C.N."V.EM.LE II" A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM81701A VIA BONGHI,30 A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM82801R VIA SAN MATTEO A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM83101L VIA DEL FRINGUELLO, 19 A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM834014 FANELLI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM84001B GIUSEPPE PARINI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 0 1
RMMM85301D KING A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM854019 I.C. "ARISTIDE LEONORI" A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM85801L "BRUNO BUOZZI" A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM868017 SAN LEONE - CAPENA A001 NN NORMALE CAPENA                        1 0 0
RMMM871013 TREVIGNANO VIA IV NOVEMBRE A001 NN NORMALE TREVIGNANO ROMANO             0 0 1
RMMM87201V S.FRANCESCO A001 NN NORMALE ANGUILLARA SABAZIA            0 0 1
RMMM876016 MONTECHIARA RIANO A001 NN NORMALE RIANO                         0 0 1
RMMM877012 SECONDARIA I GRADO A001 NN NORMALE RIGNANO FLAMINIO              1 0 0
RMMM87801T A. MORO - FONTE NUOVA A001 NN NORMALE FONTE NUOVA                   0 0 1
RMMM88601R D.A.VENTURINI A001 NN NORMALE MORLUPO                       2 0 0
RMMM89001C ORAZIO - TIVOLI A001 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        2 1 0
RMMM89901V T. MINNITI GUIDONIA MONTECELIO A001 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           1 0 0
RMMM8A401V SC. SEC. I GRADO "A. VIVALDI" A001 NN NORMALE MARINO                        1 0 0
RMMM8A601E TIBULLO - ZAGAROLO A001 NN NORMALE ZAGAROLO                      0 0 1
RMMM8A8016 ORAZIO - POMEZIA A001 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       1 0 0
RMMM8A9012 "E. PESTALOZZI" - POMEZIA A001 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       1 0 0
RMMM8AC013 A.ROSMINI - MONTECOMPATRI - A001 NN NORMALE MONTE COMPATRI                0 0 1
RMMM8AE01P PAVESE SAN CESAREO A001 NN NORMALE SAN CESAREO                   1 0 1
RMMM8AH016 GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI A001 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           1 0 1
RMMM8AL01B VICOVARO -  SABELLICO A001 NN NORMALE VICOVARO                      1 0 1
RMMM8AM017 SCUOLA MEDIA STATALE OLEVANO R. A001 NN NORMALE OLEVANO ROMANO                1 0 0
RMMM8AP01V D.CAMBELLOTTI-SECONDARIA IGRADO A001 NN NORMALE ROCCA PRIORA                  0 0 1
RMMM8AQ01P LEONIDA MONTANARI ROCCA DI PAPA A001 NN NORMALE ROCCA DI PAPA                 1 0 0
RMMM8AT016 ENRICO FERMI A001 NN NORMALE MONTE PORZIO CATONE           1 0 0
RMMM8AU034 MONTORIO A001 NN NORMALE MONTORIO ROMANO               0 0 1
RMMM8AW01B C.PETROCCHI - MONTELIBRETTI - A001 NN NORMALE MONTELIBRETTI                 1 0 0
RMMM8B1012 TRIGORIA A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8B201T VIA DELLE COSTELLAZIONI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8BF015 C. B. CONTE DI CAVOUR A001 NN NORMALE CASTEL MADAMA                 1 0 0
RMMM8BL012 V. ALFIERI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8BR015 A. CAMPANILE A001 NN NORMALE LARIANO                       0 0 1
RMMM8BS011 FABRIANI S.M. PER SORDOMUTI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8BU01L GROTTAFERRATA -D.ZAMPIERI A001 NN NORMALE GROTTAFERRATA                 2 0 0
RMMM8C601Q VIRGILIO ANZIO LAVINIO A001 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         1 0 0
RMMM8C701G I.C. ANZIO III -SMS VIA GOLDONI A001 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         0 1 0
RMMM8C801B SMS NUOVA FLORIDA A001 NN NORMALE ARDEA                         1 0 0
RMMM8CD014 METASTASIO  CAVE A001 NN NORMALE CAVE                          0 0 1
RMMM8CJ01L VIA ATENE A001 NN NORMALE LADISPOLI                     0 0 1
RMMM8CK01C SMS "LODOVICO PAVONI" A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8CM014 ITALO CALVINO A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8CP01G VIA CITTA S.ANGELO 31 A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8D301V I.C. NETTUNO IV - I GRADO A001 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       1 0 0
RMMM8D401P "P.V. MARONE" A001 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       0 1 0
RMMM8DA017 SMS VIA CAMPO DI CARNE SNC A001 NN NORMALE ARDEA                         1 1 0
RMMM8DC01V S. D'ACQUISTO CERVETERI A001 NN NORMALE CERVETERI                     1 0 0
RMMM8DF01A SMS VIA G.MARCONI A001 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         1 0 0
RMMM8DH012 SMS FREGENE A001 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     1 0 0
RMMM8DJ017 SMS SAN GIORGIO A001 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     1 0 0
RMMM8DL01V SMS VIA COPENAGHEN A001 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     1 0 0
RMMM8DM01P SMS PORTO ROMANO A001 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     1 1 0
RMMM8DN01E SMS VIA DEL FARO, 225 A001 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     1 0 0
RMMM8DS013 SMS PIAZZA UNGHERIA A001 NN NORMALE PALESTRINA                    1 0 0
RMMM8DV01E SEC. DI PRIMO GRADO  VIA ROSATA A001 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           1 1 0
RMMM8DW01A S.M.S. CORRADO MELONE A001 NN NORMALE LADISPOLI                     1 0 0
RMMM8DY012 SMS GHIRLANDAIO A001 NN NORMALE LADISPOLI                     1 1 0
RMMM8EA01T SETTEMBRINI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8EE015 SMS  CESARE PIVA A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8EQ01L FEDERICO FELLINI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8F101C SMS LARGO DINO BUZZATI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8F2018 QUARTARARO A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8F3014 VIA NITTI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8F401X GOFFREDO PETRASSI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8F601G TIVOLI "EMILIO SEGRE'" A001 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        0 1 0
RMMM8FC014 SMS VIA DI TORRENOVA A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMMM8FG01B SMS VIA R. GIGLIOZZI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8FN01Q CAIO DUILIO A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8FT014 GIANICOLO A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8FW01G SECONDARIA I GRADO R. VILLORESI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8FY017 GIORGIO MORANDI A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8G7012 SANTA PALOMBA A001 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       0 1 0
RMMM8GG012 BELLINI VINCENZO A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8GJ013 S. GIOVANNI BOSCO  BRACCIANO A001 NN NORMALE BRACCIANO                     0 0 1
RMMM8GN01A F.FLAVIONI A001 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 1 0 0
RMMM8GT01P VIA VALLOMBROSA A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8GW016 GIOVANNI XXIII A001 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8GZ01N ENEA A001 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       0 0 1
RMIS00800P IS  LEOPOLDO PIRELLI A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS01600N VIA DELLE SETTE CHIESE, 259 A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS027004 I.I.S. GIOSUE' CARDUCCI A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 1 0
RMIS02800X RENATO CARTESIO A011 NN NORMALE OLEVANO ROMANO                1 0 0
RMIS03100Q PAOLO BAFFI A011 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     1 0 0
RMIS03200G I.I.S. "TOMMASO SALVINI" A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMIS06200B DE SANCTIS A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS063007 LUCIO ANNEO SENECA A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
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RMIS069006 ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE E. 
AMALDI

A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0

RMIS093003 MARGHERITA HACK A011 NN NORMALE MORLUPO                       1 0 0
RMIS09400V PACINOTTI - ARCHIMEDE A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS10100R VIA DELL'IMMACOLATA , 47 A011 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 3 0 0
RMIS10600X VIA ROMA, 298 A011 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           3 0 1
RMIS10800G VIA SILVESTRI, 301 A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 1 0
RMIS113003 CROCE-ALERAMO A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS11400V EVANGELISTA TORRICELLI A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS11600E ELIANO -  LUZZATTI A011 NN NORMALE PALESTRINA                    1 0 0
RMPC030006 ANCO MARZIO A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPC14000N MANARA A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPC180004 SOCRATE A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPC200004 LC ARISTOFANE A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 0 1
RMPC21000P PLAUTO A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPC220009 TACITO A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPC23000X TERENZIO MAMIANI A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPC280001 LIC.CL.ANNESSO 

CONV.NAZ."V.EMANUELE II"
A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPC31000G LC IMMANUEL KANT A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMPC320006 EUGENIO MONTALE A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 1 0
RMPC41000C CHRIS CAPPELL COLLEGE A011 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         3 0 0
RMPC48000P BERTRAND RUSSELL A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPM07000R ISABELLA D'ESTE A011 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        0 0 1
RMPQ010009 "MONTESSORI" A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPS030009 AVOGADRO A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS05000E CANNIZZARO A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS090001 FEDERIGO ENRIQUES A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS10000A FRANCESCO D'ASSISI A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPS130006 GALILEI - CIVITAVECCHIA A011 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 5 0 0
RMPS160002 INNOCENZO XII A011 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         1 0 1
RMPS200007 LAZZARO  SPALLANZANI A011 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        4 0 0
RMPS24000N MORGAGNI A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPS27000D PLINIO SENIORE A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPS33000X LICEO SCIENTIFICO STATALE "IGNAZIO 

VIAN"
A011 NN NORMALE BRACCIANO                     2 0 1

RMPS39000G G.VAILATI A011 NN NORMALE GENZANO DI ROMA               2 0 0
RMPS46000L GULLACE TALOTTA A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 1 0
RMPS49000C LICEO  "FARNESINA" A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS50000T ARISTOTELE A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS53000N SANDRO PERTINI A011 NN NORMALE LADISPOLI                     2 0 0
RMSD11000B LICEO ARTISTICO E LINGUISTICO 

PICASSO
A011 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       1 0 0

RMTD030005 V. ARANGIO RUIZ A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMTF350007 ITI M. FARADAY A011 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 1
RMIS00400B I. I. S. PROFESSIONALE ROSARIO 

LIVATINO
A012 NN NORMALE PALESTRINA                    1 0 0

RMIS00800P IS  LEOPOLDO PIRELLI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMIS00900E IISS ITC DI VITTORIO-ITI LATTANZIO A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 1 0
RMIS013006 ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE LEONARDO DA 

VINCI
A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0

RMIS022001 J.VON NEUMANN A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS027004 I.I.S. GIOSUE' CARDUCCI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS02800X RENATO CARTESIO A012 NN NORMALE OLEVANO ROMANO                1 0 0
RMIS03100Q PAOLO BAFFI A012 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     2 0 0
RMIS03200G I.I.S. "TOMMASO SALVINI" A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMIS03300B CARLO URBANI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          7 0 1
RMIS034007 GIORGIO  AMBROSOLI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS03600V I.I.S.  J. PIAGET-V. NOBILIORE - DIAZ A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS03900A IS LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          6 1 0
RMIS04600D STENDHAL A012 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 2 1 0
RMIS048005 LUCA PACIOLO A012 NN NORMALE BRACCIANO                     1 0 0
RMIS049001 PIAZZA RESISTENZA, 1 A012 NN NORMALE MONTEROTONDO                  1 0 0
RMIS051001 BRASCHI-QUARENGHI A012 NN NORMALE SUBIACO                       1 0 0
RMIS05200R CESARE BATTISTI A012 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      1 0 1
RMIS05300L SANDRO PERTINI A012 NN NORMALE GENZANO DI ROMA               2 0 1
RMIS05900G I.S.I.S. GIUSEPPE DI VITTORIO A012 NN NORMALE LADISPOLI                     2 0 1
RMIS06100G VIA DOMIZIA LUCILLA A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMIS071006 IS VIA COPERNICO POMEZIA A012 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       5 0 1
RMIS077005 PAOLO BORSELLINO E GIOVANNI 

FALCONE
A012 NN NORMALE ZAGAROLO                      0 0 1

RMIS08100R ENZO FERRARI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS08200L I.I.S.S. "CARAVAGGIO" A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 1 0
RMIS084008 FEDERICO CAFFE' A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS08700Q ANGELO FRAMMARTINO A012 NN NORMALE MONTEROTONDO                  1 0 0
RMIS08800G LARGO BRODOLINI A012 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       3 0 0
RMIS09100B I.I.S. "VIA DEI PAPARESCHI" A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS092007 VICOLO DEL CASAL LUMBROSO A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS093003 MARGHERITA HACK A012 NN NORMALE MORLUPO                       1 0 0
RMIS09600E M.AMARI - P.MERCURI A012 NN NORMALE CIAMPINO                      0 0 1
RMIS09700A CONFALONIERI-DE CHIRICO A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMIS099002 VIA GRAMSCI S.N.C. A012 NN NORMALE VALMONTONE                    1 0 1
RMIS10200L PERTINI FALCONE A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          6 0 0
RMIS10300C GIULIO VERNE - I.I.S.VIA DI SAPONARA 

150
A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0

RMIS104008 PUBLIO ELIO ADRIANO A012 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        0 0 1
RMIS10600X VIA ROMA, 298 A012 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           1 0 0
RMIS10800G VIA SILVESTRI, 301 A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS10900B EINSTEIN - BACHELET A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS112007 GUGLIELMO MARCONI A012 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 2 0 0
RMIS113003 CROCE-ALERAMO A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS11600E ELIANO -  LUZZATTI A012 NN NORMALE PALESTRINA                    2 0 0
RMIS118006 L.EINAUDI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 1
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RMIS12200T I.I.S. APICIO - COLONNA GATTI A012 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         0 0 1
RMIS12300N BIAGIO PASCAL A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          4 0 0
RMIS12400D IIS CRISTOFORO COLOMBO A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMIS126005 IIS CARLO MATTEUCCI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 1 0
RMPM040001 CAETANI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPM12000L GIORDANO BRUNO A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPS010004 ANTONIO LABRIOLA A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMRC03000T M.PANTALEONI A012 NN NORMALE FRASCATI                      2 0 0
RMRH01000T "TOR CARBONE - ALESSANDRO 

NARDUCCI"
A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          4 0 0

RMRH02000C PELLEGRINO ARTUSI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          4 0 0
RMRH04602P PERCORSO II^ LIVELLO SEDE 

CARCERARIA
A012 NN CARCERARIA CIVITAVECCHIA                 1 0 0

RMRH046502 PERCORSO II LIV. "LUCIO CAPPANNARI" A012 NN SERALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 1 0 0

RMRH06000V UGO TOGNAZZI A012 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      4 0 1
RMRH080004 I.P.S.A.R. - IPSSEOA VIA A. DE GASPERI A012 NN NORMALE PALOMBARA SABINA              2 0 0

RMRS092019 MAGAROTTO A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          5 0 0
RMSD06000G LICEO ARTISTICO "ENZO ROSSI" A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMSD11000B LICEO ARTISTICO E LINGUISTICO 

PICASSO
A012 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       1 0 0

RMSL07000L LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE "VIA DI 
RIPETTA"

A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0

RMTA06000E EMILIO SERENI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 1
RMTA070005 G.GARIBALDI ANNESSO 

CONV."G.GARIBALDI"
A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMTB02000G F.DE PINEDO A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMTD022017 PERCORSO II LIV. SEZ CARC J. VON 

NEUMANN
A012 NN CARCERARIA ROMA                          2 0 0

RMTD059506 PERCORSO II LIVELLO DI VITTORIO A012 NN SERALE LADISPOLI                     1 0 0
RMTD07000G ENRICO FERMI A012 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        0 0 1
RMTD111513 PERCORSO II LIV "CALAMANDREI" A012 NN SERALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMTD19000N MICHELANGELO BUONARROTI A012 NN NORMALE FRASCATI                      2 0 0
RMTD48000N EMANUELA LOI A012 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       6 0 0
RMTD640001 PAOLO TOSCANELLI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          4 0 0
RMTD64050A PERCORSO II LIV "PAOLO TOSCANELLI" A012 NN SERALE ROMA                          2 0 0

RMTF010006 ITTS ALESSANDRO VOLTA TIVOLI A012 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        1 0 0
RMTF02201D PERCORSO II LIV. SEZ CARC J. VON 

NEUMANN
A012 NN CARCERARIA ROMA                          1 0 0

RMTF110003 ITI GIOVANNI XXIII A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMTF15000D STANISLAO CANNIZZARO COLLEFERRO A012 NN NORMALE COLLEFERRO                    2 0 1

RMTF180009 ENRICO FERMI A012 NN NORMALE FRASCATI                      2 0 0
RMTF19000X LUIGI TRAFELLI A012 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       2 0 0
RMTF200009 GIANCARLO VALLAURI A012 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      2 0 0
RMTN02000C ITTUR  LIVIA BOTTARDI A012 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMIS02300R DONATO BRAMANTE A014 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 0 1
RMIS05200R CESARE BATTISTI A014 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      1 0 0
RMIS08200L I.I.S.S. "CARAVAGGIO" A014 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS09700A CONFALONIERI-DE CHIRICO A014 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS10100R VIA DELL'IMMACOLATA , 47 A014 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 2 0 0
RMIS10200L PERTINI FALCONE A014 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS104008 PUBLIO ELIO ADRIANO A014 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        1 0 0
RMPC14000N MANARA A014 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMSD06000G LICEO ARTISTICO "ENZO ROSSI" A014 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMSD11000B LICEO ARTISTICO E LINGUISTICO 

PICASSO
A014 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       2 0 0

RMIS02400L ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE VIA DELLE 
SCIENZE

A017 NN NORMALE COLLEFERRO                    0 1 0

RMIS02800X RENATO CARTESIO A017 NN NORMALE OLEVANO ROMANO                2 0 0
RMIS051001 BRASCHI-QUARENGHI A017 NN NORMALE SUBIACO                       0 0 1
RMIS05700X ENRICO MATTEI A017 NN NORMALE CERVETERI                     0 0 1
RMIS06200B DE SANCTIS A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMIS06600P LUIGI CALAMATTA A017 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 0 0 1
RMIS069006 ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE E. 

AMALDI
A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMIS093003 MARGHERITA HACK A017 NN NORMALE MORLUPO                       1 0 0
RMIS09400V PACINOTTI - ARCHIMEDE A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS10600X VIA ROMA, 298 A017 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           1 0 0
RMIS10800G VIA SILVESTRI, 301 A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS113003 CROCE-ALERAMO A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS11600E ELIANO -  LUZZATTI A017 NN NORMALE PALESTRINA                    1 0 0
RMIS121002 GIORGI - WOOLF A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPM040001 CAETANI A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPS05000E CANNIZZARO A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPS090001 FEDERIGO ENRIQUES A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMPS110001 LICEO SCIENTIFICO G. PEANO A017 NN NORMALE MONTEROTONDO                  0 0 1
RMPS19000T LICEO SCIENTIFICO KEPLERO A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPS200007 LAZZARO  SPALLANZANI A017 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        3 0 0
RMPS29000P VITO VOLTERRA A017 NN NORMALE CIAMPINO                      1 0 0
RMPS320009 LS A. LANDI A017 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      1 0 0
RMPS39000G G.VAILATI A017 NN NORMALE GENZANO DI ROMA               0 0 1
RMPS420006 LIC.SC.ANNESSO 

CONV.NAZ."V.EMANUELE II"
A017 NN LICEO EUROPEO ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPS48000T LS TALETE A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPS50000T ARISTOTELE A017 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMTD48000N EMANUELA LOI A017 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       1 0 0
RMCT703008 C.T.P. 04 A028 XJ ISTRUZIONE PER ADULTI ROMA                          1 0 0
RMCT72200N C.T.P. 23 C/O I.I.S.  DI VITTORIO A028 XJ ISTRUZIONE PER ADULTI LADISPOLI                     1 0 0
RMCT72900C C.T.P. 28 A028 XJ ISTRUZIONE PER ADULTI ARDEA                         1 0 0
RMMM714012 CASA CIRC.LE "VELLETRI" A028 QJ CARCERARIA VELLETRI                      1 0 0
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RMMM72006E R.E.M.S. MINERVA E MEROPE A028 QJ CARCERARIA ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM81501P ANGELICA BALABANOFF A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM82201T MONTALE EUGENIO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM82301N MEDIA G.B.VALENTE A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM82401D VIA DE MAGISTRIS A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM827011 ILARIA ALPI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM83101L VIA DEL FRINGUELLO, 19 A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMMM83201C VIA MELIZZANO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM83601Q PETROSELLI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM83801B COLOMBO A028 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     4 0 0
RMMM839017 SCHWEITZER A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM841017 SAN FRANCESCO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM842013 NINO ROTA A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM84301V VINCENZO CARDARELLI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM84601A V. DI TORREVECCHIA, 675 A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM847016 VIA S. MARIA DELLE FORNACI, 1 A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM848012 ARIOSTO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM85801L "BRUNO BUOZZI" A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM863014 SAXA RUBRA A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM86401X LARGO CASTELSEPRIO, 11 A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM86701B DE FILIPPO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMMM868017 SAN LEONE - CAPENA A028 NN NORMALE CAPENA                        1 0 0
RMMM869013 DOMENICO PURIFICATO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM87401E FRANCESCO DA FIANO A028 NN NORMALE FIANO ROMANO                  2 0 0
RMMM87501A SCUOLA MEDIA LUIGI PIRANDELLO A028 NN NORMALE FONTE NUOVA                   2 0 0
RMMM877012 SECONDARIA I GRADO A028 NN NORMALE RIGNANO FLAMINIO              1 0 0
RMMM87801T A. MORO - FONTE NUOVA A028 NN NORMALE FONTE NUOVA                   3 0 0
RMMM89001C ORAZIO - TIVOLI A028 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        3 1 0
RMMM891018 MARINA DI CERVETERI A028 NN NORMALE CERVETERI                     1 0 0
RMMM892014 VINCENZO PACIFICI A028 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        1 0 0
RMMM898013 LEONARDO DA VINCI GUIDONIA A028 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           1 0 0
RMMM89901V T. MINNITI GUIDONIA MONTECELIO A028 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           1 1 0
RMMM8A401V SC. SEC. I GRADO "A. VIVALDI" A028 NN NORMALE MARINO                        0 1 0
RMMM8A8016 ORAZIO - POMEZIA A028 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       2 0 0
RMMM8A9012 "E. PESTALOZZI" - POMEZIA A028 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       2 0 0
RMMM8AB017 VIA TRE NOVEMBRE  GALLICANO LAZ A028 NN NORMALE GALLICANO NEL LAZIO           2 0 0
RMMM8AC013 A.ROSMINI - MONTECOMPATRI - A028 NN NORMALE MONTE COMPATRI                2 0 0
RMMM8AD01V GENAZZANO VIA DELLA SIGNORETTA A028 NN NORMALE GENAZZANO                     3 0 1
RMMM8AF01E SMS EDUARDO DE FILIPPO A028 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           3 0 1
RMMM8AH016 GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI A028 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           3 0 0
RMMM8AL01B VICOVARO -  SABELLICO A028 NN NORMALE VICOVARO                      1 0 0
RMMM8AM017 SCUOLA MEDIA STATALE OLEVANO R. A028 NN NORMALE OLEVANO ROMANO                1 0 0
RMMM8AP01V D.CAMBELLOTTI-SECONDARIA IGRADO A028 NN NORMALE ROCCA PRIORA                  1 0 0
RMMM8AS01A GUGLIELMO NERI - MARCELLINA - A028 NN NORMALE MARCELLINA                    2 0 0
RMMM8AU034 MONTORIO A028 NN NORMALE MONTORIO ROMANO               0 0 1
RMMM8B301N VALLE MARTELLA A028 NN NORMALE ZAGAROLO                      2 0 0
RMMM8B401D VIA C.PERAZZI 30 A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8BA012 GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI - A028 NN NORMALE GENZANO DI ROMA               2 0 0
RMMM8BH02T M. DIONIGI -LANUVIO- A028 NN NORMALE LANUVIO                       2 0 0
RMMM8BM01T LEOPARDI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8BN01N A. ROSMINI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8BP01D OVIDIO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMMM8BQ019 D.R. CHIODI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8BR015 A. CAMPANILE A028 NN NORMALE LARIANO                       3 0 0
RMMM8BS011 FABRIANI S.M. PER SORDOMUTI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8BU01L GROTTAFERRATA -D.ZAMPIERI A028 NN NORMALE GROTTAFERRATA                 1 0 0
RMMM8BX01T GIUSEPPE TUCCIMEI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8C501X S.M.S. VIA AMBROSINI A028 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         3 1 0
RMMM8C601Q VIRGILIO ANZIO LAVINIO A028 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         2 0 0
RMMM8C701G I.C. ANZIO III -SMS VIA GOLDONI A028 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         1 0 0
RMMM8C801B SMS NUOVA FLORIDA A028 NN NORMALE ARDEA                         1 0 0
RMMM8CB01C G GARIBALDI - MENTANA - A028 NN NORMALE MENTANA                       1 0 0
RMMM8CC018 GUGLIELMO  MASSAIA A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8CE01X LABICO "PASQUALE MARSILI" A028 NN NORMALE LABICO                        1 0 0
RMMM8CN01X VIA CANTIANO 131 A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8CP01G VIA CITTA S.ANGELO 31 A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMMM8CQ01B "GIOACCHINO ROSSINI" A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8CR017 PIAZZA MUGGIA A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8CS01C G. FALCONE E F. MORVILLO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 1 0
RMMM8CU014 TEODORO MOMMSEN A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8CX01G PAOLA SARRO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMMM8D001B SMS VIA ROMANA A028 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       2 0 0
RMMM8D1017 SMS VIA CANDUCCI A028 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       3 0 1
RMMM8D2013 "ENNIO VISCA" A028 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       1 0 0
RMMM8D301V I.C. NETTUNO IV - I GRADO A028 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       1 0 0
RMMM8D401P "P.V. MARONE" A028 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       0 1 0
RMMM8D501E "AURELIO MARIANI" A028 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      1 0 0
RMMM8D601A S.M.S. GIUSEPPE MAZZINI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMMM8D901T SMS ESOPO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8DA017 SMS VIA CAMPO DI CARNE SNC A028 NN NORMALE ARDEA                         3 0 0
RMMM8DB013 SMS ARTENA A028 NN NORMALE ARTENA                        3 0 0
RMMM8DC01V S. D'ACQUISTO CERVETERI A028 NN NORMALE CERVETERI                     1 0 0
RMMM8DF01A SMS VIA G.MARCONI A028 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         1 0 0
RMMM8DG016 G. MAZZINI COLLEFERRO A028 NN NORMALE COLLEFERRO                    1 0 0
RMMM8DH012 SMS FREGENE A028 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     2 0 0
RMMM8DJ017 SMS SAN GIORGIO A028 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     1 0 1
RMMM8DK013 LEONARDO ALBERTINI A028 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     1 0 0
RMMM8DL01V SMS VIA COPENAGHEN A028 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     3 0 0
RMMM8DM01P SMS PORTO ROMANO A028 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     5 0 0
RMMM8DP016 VIA SAN GIORGIO 25 A028 NN NORMALE MENTANA                       1 0 0
RMMM8DR01T " GIOVANNI PIERLUIGI " A028 NN NORMALE PALESTRINA                    1 0 0
RMMM8DS013 SMS PIAZZA UNGHERIA A028 NN NORMALE PALESTRINA                    1 0 0
RMMM8DT01V GIOVANNI XXIII - VIA GARIBALDI A028 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           1 0 0
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RMMM8DV01E SEC. DI PRIMO GRADO  VIA ROSATA A028 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           4 0 0
RMMM8DW01A S.M.S. CORRADO MELONE A028 NN NORMALE LADISPOLI                     0 0 1
RMMM8DZ01T SUBIACO -"ARNALDO ANGELUCCI" A028 NN NORMALE SUBIACO                       2 0 0
RMMM8E101T MICHELE FIORAVANTI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8E5015 DONATELLO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8E6011 SMS VIA V. PONTI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8E701R ENRICO MEDI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8E801L SMS VIA S.B. PLATANI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8E901C SMS BORGHESIANA-PANTANO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 1 0
RMMM8EA01T SETTEMBRINI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8EB01N S.S. I GRADO SINOPOLI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMMM8EK01N SMS STEFANIA QUARANTA A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8EQ01L FEDERICO FELLINI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8ER01C SMS VIA T. BUAZZELLI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8ES01N SMS VIA CORINALDO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8EW011 ROSA PARKS A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8EX01R SMS FERRUCCIO PARRI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8EZ01C "SAN BENEDETTO" A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMMM8F3014 VIA NITTI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8F401X GOFFREDO PETRASSI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8F601G TIVOLI "EMILIO SEGRE'" A028 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        1 0 0
RMMM8F701B "CLEMENTE CARDINALI" VELLETRI A028 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      1 1 0
RMMM8F8017 S.M.S. DE ROSSI - VIA MATTOCCIA A028 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      1 0 1
RMMM8F9013 ANDREA VELLETRANO A028 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      1 0 0
RMMM8FC014 SMS VIA DI TORRENOVA A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8FJ01C LUPO ALBERTO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8FL014 MAR DEI CARAIBI - STELLA POLARE A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8FT014 GIANICOLO A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8G301P SMS VIA S. BORGIA A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8G7012 SANTA PALOMBA A028 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       0 1 0
RMMM8G901N VIA SANTA MARIA GORETTI A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8GD01E SMS VIA SIBARI, 5 A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8GN01A F.FLAVIONI A028 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 1 0 0
RMMM8GP012 SMS CALAMATTA A028 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 0 0 1
RMMM8GR01N SMS PABLO NERUDA A028 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8GZ01N ENEA A028 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       2 0 0
RMIS00100X I.I.S.  S.DACQUISTO, 69 A050 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      0 1 0
RMIS00400B I. I. S. PROFESSIONALE ROSARIO 

LIVATINO
A050 NN NORMALE PALESTRINA                    1 0 0

RMIS00800P IS  LEOPOLDO PIRELLI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS022001 J.VON NEUMANN A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS02300R DONATO BRAMANTE A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS02400L ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE VIA DELLE 

SCIENZE
A050 NN NORMALE COLLEFERRO                    0 0 1

RMIS027004 I.I.S. GIOSUE' CARDUCCI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS02800X RENATO CARTESIO A050 NN NORMALE OLEVANO ROMANO                1 0 0
RMIS03100Q PAOLO BAFFI A050 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     3 0 0
RMIS03200G I.I.S. "TOMMASO SALVINI" A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMIS03300B CARLO URBANI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS034007 GIORGIO  AMBROSOLI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS03600V I.I.S.  J. PIAGET-V. NOBILIORE - DIAZ A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMIS03900A IS LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS04600D STENDHAL A050 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 0 1 0
RMIS048005 LUCA PACIOLO A050 NN NORMALE BRACCIANO                     2 0 1
RMIS049001 PIAZZA RESISTENZA, 1 A050 NN NORMALE MONTEROTONDO                  2 1 0
RMIS051001 BRASCHI-QUARENGHI A050 NN NORMALE SUBIACO                       2 0 1
RMIS05200R CESARE BATTISTI A050 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      2 0 0
RMIS05300L SANDRO PERTINI A050 NN NORMALE GENZANO DI ROMA               1 0 0
RMIS05900G I.S.I.S. GIUSEPPE DI VITTORIO A050 NN NORMALE LADISPOLI                     1 0 0
RMIS06100G VIA DOMIZIA LUCILLA A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS064003 BLAISE PASCAL A050 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       3 0 1
RMIS06600P LUIGI CALAMATTA A050 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 2 0 0
RMIS069006 ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE E. 

AMALDI
A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0

RMIS071006 IS VIA COPERNICO POMEZIA A050 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       5 0 0
RMIS072002 LEONARDO DA VINCI A050 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     4 0 0
RMIS084008 FEDERICO CAFFE' A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 1 0
RMIS08700Q ANGELO FRAMMARTINO A050 NN NORMALE MONTEROTONDO                  3 0 1
RMIS08800G LARGO BRODOLINI A050 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       3 0 0
RMIS08900B CINE TV "ROBERTO ROSSELLINI" A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS09100B I.I.S. "VIA DEI PAPARESCHI" A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS093003 MARGHERITA HACK A050 NN NORMALE MORLUPO                       2 0 1
RMIS09400V PACINOTTI - ARCHIMEDE A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMIS09600E M.AMARI - P.MERCURI A050 NN NORMALE CIAMPINO                      1 0 0
RMIS099002 VIA GRAMSCI S.N.C. A050 NN NORMALE VALMONTONE                    0 0 1
RMIS10200L PERTINI FALCONE A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMIS10300C GIULIO VERNE - I.I.S.VIA DI SAPONARA 

150
A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0

RMIS10600X VIA ROMA, 298 A050 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           2 0 0
RMIS10900B EINSTEIN - BACHELET A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS11100B VIA C. EMERY, 97 A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS112007 GUGLIELMO MARCONI A050 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 1 0 0
RMIS113003 CROCE-ALERAMO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMIS11400V EVANGELISTA TORRICELLI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 1 0
RMIS11600E ELIANO -  LUZZATTI A050 NN NORMALE PALESTRINA                    4 0 0
RMIS118006 L.EINAUDI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS119002 DE AMICIS - CATTANEO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS121002 GIORGI - WOOLF A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMIS12200T I.I.S. APICIO - COLONNA GATTI A050 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         2 0 0
RMIS12400D IIS CRISTOFORO COLOMBO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS126005 IIS CARLO MATTEUCCI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMPC030006 ANCO MARZIO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPC05000B BENEDETTO DA NORCIA A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
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RMPC080007 L.G.S "ENNIO QUIRINO VISCONTI" A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPC09000T FRANCESCO VIVONA A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPC12000C GIULIO CESARE A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPC14000N MANARA A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPC150008 LICEO GINNASIO STATALE ORAZIO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPC180004 SOCRATE A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPC200004 LC ARISTOFANE A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMPC21000P PLAUTO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMPC220009 TACITO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPC26000Q UGO FOSCOLO A050 NN NORMALE ALBANO LAZIALE                0 0 1
RMPC27000A VIRGILIO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPC29000G MARCO TULLIO CICERONE A050 NN NORMALE FRASCATI                      2 1 0
RMPC320006 EUGENIO MONTALE A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 1 0
RMPC39000C JAMES JOYCE A050 NN NORMALE ARICCIA                       1 0 0
RMPC420003 LUCREZIO CARO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPM040001 CAETANI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMPM08000B MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPM12000L GIORDANO BRUNO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMPM180008 VITTORIA COLONNA A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPQ010009 "MONTESSORI" A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPS010004 ANTONIO LABRIOLA A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS030009 AVOGADRO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS05000E CANNIZZARO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS090001 FEDERIGO ENRIQUES A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMPS10000A FRANCESCO D'ASSISI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPS110001 LICEO SCIENTIFICO G. PEANO A050 NN NORMALE MONTEROTONDO                  1 0 0
RMPS12000G PEANO (ROMA) A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS160002 INNOCENZO XII A050 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         4 0 0
RMPS17000L NEWTON A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPS180007 L.S.S. "J. F. KENNEDY" A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPS200007 LAZZARO  SPALLANZANI A050 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        1 0 0
RMPS24000N MORGAGNI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPS27000D PLINIO SENIORE A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMPS280004 RIGHI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPS29000P VITO VOLTERRA A050 NN NORMALE CIAMPINO                      0 0 1
RMPS31000P BRUNO TOUSCHEK A050 NN NORMALE GROTTAFERRATA                 1 0 0
RMPS37000A E. MAJORANA A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPS44000B NOMENTANO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS450002 TULLIO LEVI-CIVITA D.P.R. A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPS46000L GULLACE TALOTTA A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMPS48000T LS TALETE A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMPS49000C LICEO  "FARNESINA" A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMPS520003 PRIMO LEVI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMPS53000N SANDRO PERTINI A050 NN NORMALE LADISPOLI                     1 0 0
RMPS65000Q LICEO STATALE DEMOCRITO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 0 1
RMRH01000T "TOR CARBONE - ALESSANDRO 

NARDUCCI"
A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMRH04000N AMERIGO VESPUCCI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMRH06000V UGO TOGNAZZI A050 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      0 0 1
RMRH080004 I.P.S.A.R. - IPSSEOA VIA A. DE GASPERI A050 NN NORMALE PALOMBARA SABINA              0 0 1

RMRS092019 MAGAROTTO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMSD06000G LICEO ARTISTICO "ENZO ROSSI" A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMSD10000R LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE G.C. ARGAN A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMSD11000B LICEO ARTISTICO E LINGUISTICO 
PICASSO

A050 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       1 0 0

RMSL04000R IV LICEO ARTISTICO "A.CARAVILLANI" A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMTA06000E EMILIO SERENI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0
RMTA070005 G.GARIBALDI ANNESSO 

CONV."G.GARIBALDI"
A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0

RMTB02000G F.DE PINEDO A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMTD07000G ENRICO FERMI A050 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        1 0 0
RMTD19000N MICHELANGELO BUONARROTI A050 NN NORMALE FRASCATI                      1 0 0
RMTD48000N EMANUELA LOI A050 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       1 0 0
RMTD640001 PAOLO TOSCANELLI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 1
RMTF010006 ITTS ALESSANDRO VOLTA TIVOLI A050 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        1 0 0
RMTF040002 E. FERMI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMTF090003 G. GALILEI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMTF110003 ITI GIOVANNI XXIII A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          4 0 0
RMTF15000D STANISLAO CANNIZZARO COLLEFERRO A050 NN NORMALE COLLEFERRO                    1 0 0

RMTF180009 ENRICO FERMI A050 NN NORMALE FRASCATI                      0 0 1
RMTF19000X LUIGI TRAFELLI A050 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       2 0 1
RMTF350007 ITI M. FARADAY A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMTH03000V M.COLONNA A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMTN02000C ITTUR  LIVIA BOTTARDI A050 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM05300D S.M.S. ANNESSA C.N."V.EM.LE II" A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM81001G VILLARI P. A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM81101B C. LEVI -LARGO MONTE SAN GIUSTO A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM82401D VIA DE MAGISTRIS A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM87201V S.FRANCESCO A060 NN NORMALE ANGUILLARA SABAZIA            1 0 0
RMMM87401E FRANCESCO DA FIANO A060 NN NORMALE FIANO ROMANO                  0 0 1
RMMM8A8016 ORAZIO - POMEZIA A060 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       1 0 0
RMMM8AL01B VICOVARO -  SABELLICO A060 NN NORMALE VICOVARO                      1 0 0
RMMM8AU034 MONTORIO A060 NN NORMALE MONTORIO ROMANO               0 0 1
RMMM8AX017 ANTONIO GRAMSCI A060 NN NORMALE ALBANO LAZIALE                0 0 1
RMMM8BA012 GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI - A060 NN NORMALE GENZANO DI ROMA               1 0 0
RMMM8BH02T M. DIONIGI -LANUVIO- A060 NN NORMALE LANUVIO                       1 0 0
RMMM8BR015 A. CAMPANILE A060 NN NORMALE LARIANO                       1 0 0
RMMM8BS011 FABRIANI S.M. PER SORDOMUTI A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8C501X S.M.S. VIA AMBROSINI A060 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         1 0 0
RMMM8C601Q VIRGILIO ANZIO LAVINIO A060 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         2 0 0
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RMMM8C701G I.C. ANZIO III -SMS VIA GOLDONI A060 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         1 1 0
RMMM8C9017 VIRGILIO ARDEA A060 NN NORMALE ARDEA                         1 0 0
RMMM8CH01B VIA A. SEVERO, 208 A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8CN01X VIA CANTIANO 131 A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8D001B SMS VIA ROMANA A060 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       1 0 0
RMMM8D2013 "ENNIO VISCA" A060 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       1 0 0
RMMM8D301V I.C. NETTUNO IV - I GRADO A060 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       0 1 0
RMMM8D501E "AURELIO MARIANI" A060 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      0 0 1
RMMM8D601A S.M.S. GIUSEPPE MAZZINI A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMMM8DA017 SMS VIA CAMPO DI CARNE SNC A060 NN NORMALE ARDEA                         0 1 0
RMMM8DF01A SMS VIA G.MARCONI A060 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         1 0 0
RMMM8E701R ENRICO MEDI A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8EA01T SETTEMBRINI A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8F9013 ANDREA VELLETRANO A060 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      1 0 0
RMMM8FE01Q SMS VIA MACINGHI STROZZI A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8FG01B SMS VIA R. GIGLIOZZI A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8FK018 SMS"GIULIANO DA SANGALLO" A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8FT014 GIANICOLO A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMMM8G1013 FRANK A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8G201V GIUSEPPE VERDI A060 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMMM8G7012 SANTA PALOMBA A060 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       0 1 0
RMMM8GZ01N ENEA A060 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       0 1 0
RMIS00100X I.I.S.  S.DACQUISTO, 69 AB24 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      0 0 1

RMIS00900E IISS ITC DI VITTORIO-ITI LATTANZIO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0

RMIS013006 ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE LEONARDO DA 
VINCI

AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMIS01600N VIA DELLE SETTE CHIESE, 259 AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0

RMIS022001 J.VON NEUMANN AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0

RMIS027004 I.I.S. GIOSUE' CARDUCCI AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMIS03200G I.I.S. "TOMMASO SALVINI" AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMIS03300B CARLO URBANI AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMIS03600V I.I.S.  J. PIAGET-V. NOBILIORE - DIAZ AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0

RMIS05300L SANDRO PERTINI AB24 NN NORMALE GENZANO DI ROMA               0 1 0

RMIS071006 IS VIA COPERNICO POMEZIA AB24 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       3 0 0

RMIS08200L I.I.S.S. "CARAVAGGIO" AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMIS084008 FEDERICO CAFFE' AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMIS08700Q ANGELO FRAMMARTINO AB24 NN NORMALE MONTEROTONDO                  0 0 1

RMIS08800G LARGO BRODOLINI AB24 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       1 0 0

RMIS09700A CONFALONIERI-DE CHIRICO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMIS10100R VIA DELL'IMMACOLATA , 47 AB24 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 1 0 0

RMIS10200L PERTINI FALCONE AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMIS10300C GIULIO VERNE - I.I.S.VIA DI SAPONARA 
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AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMIS10600X VIA ROMA, 298 AB24 NN NORMALE GUIDONIA MONTECELIO           1 0 0

RMIS10800G VIA SILVESTRI, 301 AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMIS11100B VIA C. EMERY, 97 AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 0 1

RMIS112007 GUGLIELMO MARCONI AB24 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 0 0 1

RMIS11400V EVANGELISTA TORRICELLI AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMIS11600E ELIANO -  LUZZATTI AB24 NN NORMALE PALESTRINA                    1 0 0

RMIS12300N BIAGIO PASCAL AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0

RMIS12400D IIS CRISTOFORO COLOMBO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0

RMIS126005 IIS CARLO MATTEUCCI AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPC030006 ANCO MARZIO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPC07000L DANTE ALIGHIERI AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPC200004 LC ARISTOFANE AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0

RMPC21000P PLAUTO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPC220009 TACITO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPC23000X TERENZIO MAMIANI AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPC26000Q UGO FOSCOLO AB24 NN NORMALE ALBANO LAZIALE                0 0 1
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RMPC27000A VIRGILIO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPC280001 LIC.CL.ANNESSO 
CONV.NAZ."V.EMANUELE II"

AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPC31000G LC IMMANUEL KANT AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPC320006 EUGENIO MONTALE AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPC40000T GAIO VALERIO CATULLO AB24 NN NORMALE MONTEROTONDO                  0 0 1

RMPC41000C CHRIS CAPPELL COLLEGE AB24 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         0 0 1

RMPC48000P BERTRAND RUSSELL AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPM08000B MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPS010004 ANTONIO LABRIOLA AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPS030009 AVOGADRO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPS05000E CANNIZZARO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPS060005 CAVOUR AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPS090001 FEDERIGO ENRIQUES AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPS10000A FRANCESCO D'ASSISI AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPS130006 GALILEI - CIVITAVECCHIA AB24 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 0 1 0

RMPS180007 L.S.S. "J. F. KENNEDY" AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPS29000P VITO VOLTERRA AB24 NN NORMALE CIAMPINO                      1 0 0

RMPS33000X LICEO SCIENTIFICO STATALE "IGNAZIO 
VIAN"

AB24 NN NORMALE BRACCIANO                     1 0 0

RMPS39000G G.VAILATI AB24 NN NORMALE GENZANO DI ROMA               2 0 0

RMPS44000B NOMENTANO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMPS49000C LICEO  "FARNESINA" AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMPS53000N SANDRO PERTINI AB24 NN NORMALE LADISPOLI                     1 0 0

RMRH06000V UGO TOGNAZZI AB24 NN NORMALE VELLETRI                      0 0 1

RMRH080004 I.P.S.A.R. - IPSSEOA VIA A. DE GASPERI AB24 NN NORMALE PALOMBARA SABINA              1 0 0

RMRS092019 MAGAROTTO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          3 0 0

RMSD06000G LICEO ARTISTICO "ENZO ROSSI" AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMSD11000B LICEO ARTISTICO E LINGUISTICO 
PICASSO

AB24 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       1 0 0

RMSL04000R IV LICEO ARTISTICO "A.CARAVILLANI" AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMSL07000L LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE "VIA DI 
RIPETTA"

AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMTA06000E EMILIO SERENI AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMTB02000G F.DE PINEDO AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMTD022017 PERCORSO II LIV. SEZ CARC J. VON 
NEUMANN

AB24 NN CARCERARIA ROMA                          1 0 0

RMTF010006 ITTS ALESSANDRO VOLTA TIVOLI AB24 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        0 0 1

RMTF110003 ITI GIOVANNI XXIII AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMTF15000D STANISLAO CANNIZZARO COLLEFERRO AB24 NN NORMALE COLLEFERRO                    2 0 0

RMTF19000X LUIGI TRAFELLI AB24 NN NORMALE NETTUNO                       1 0 0

RMTF350007 ITI M. FARADAY AB24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0

RMTF110003 ITI GIOVANNI XXIII AI24 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS00900E IISS ITC DI VITTORIO-ITI LATTANZIO B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS013006 ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE LEONARDO DA 

VINCI
B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMIS022001 J.VON NEUMANN B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS03100Q PAOLO BAFFI B016 NN NORMALE FIUMICINO                     1 0 0
RMIS03600V I.I.S.  J. PIAGET-V. NOBILIORE - DIAZ B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS03900A IS LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS04600D STENDHAL B016 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 0 1 0
RMIS051001 BRASCHI-QUARENGHI B016 NN NORMALE SUBIACO                       2 0 0
RMIS05300L SANDRO PERTINI B016 NN NORMALE GENZANO DI ROMA               0 0 1
RMIS05700X ENRICO MATTEI B016 NN NORMALE CERVETERI                     0 0 1
RMIS08100R ENZO FERRARI B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMIS08800G LARGO BRODOLINI B016 NN NORMALE POMEZIA                       0 1 0
RMIS09600E M.AMARI - P.MERCURI B016 NN NORMALE CIAMPINO                      0 0 1
RMIS10300C GIULIO VERNE - I.I.S.VIA DI SAPONARA 
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B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0

RMIS11100B VIA C. EMERY, 97 B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMIS112007 GUGLIELMO MARCONI B016 NN NORMALE CIVITAVECCHIA                 3 0 0
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RMIS118006 L.EINAUDI B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMIS121002 GIORGI - WOOLF B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          2 0 0
RMIS12200T I.I.S. APICIO - COLONNA GATTI B016 NN NORMALE ANZIO                         3 0 0
RMIS12300N BIAGIO PASCAL B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 1 0
RMIS126005 IIS CARLO MATTEUCCI B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMTD030005 V. ARANGIO RUIZ B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMTD19000N MICHELANGELO BUONARROTI B016 NN NORMALE FRASCATI                      0 0 1
RMTF010006 ITTS ALESSANDRO VOLTA TIVOLI B016 NN NORMALE TIVOLI                        7 0 0
RMTF04050B PERCORSO II LIVELLO "E. FERMI" B016 NN SERALE ROMA                          1 0 0
RMTF110003 ITI GIOVANNI XXIII B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          0 1 0
RMTF15000D STANISLAO CANNIZZARO COLLEFERRO B016 NN NORMALE COLLEFERRO                    1 0 0

RMTF180009 ENRICO FERMI B016 NN NORMALE FRASCATI                      2 0 0
RMTF350007 ITI M. FARADAY B016 NN NORMALE ROMA                          1 0 0


